
PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 70531580

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.06.22 | Coduri CPV | 44190000-8 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 9.687,62 RON - 9.687,62 RON

Descriere: CIMENT II A-LL 42,5R 40 KG 32 SACI X 23,5294 LEI = 752,94 LEI L BK MM3 MORTAR ZIDARIE 40 KG 24 SACI X 20,6079 = 494,59 CARAMIDA EVOCERAMIC 12NF 120/460/238 CEMACON 1080 BUC X 7,8149 = 8.440,09
